
Wilden View School Term Dates. 

Autumn 1 Monday 04.09.23 Friday 27.10.23 
 

Autumn half term Monday 30.10.23 Friday 03.11.23 
 

Autumn 2 Monday 06.11.23 Friday 22.12.23 
 

Christmas break Monday 25.12.23 Friday 05.01.24 
 

Spring 1 Monday 08.01.24 Friday 09.02.24 
 

Spring half term Monday 12.02.24 Friday 16.02.24 
 

Spring 2 Monday 19.02.24 Friday 22.03.24 
 

Easter break Monday 25.03.24 Friday 05.04.24 
 

Summer 1 Monday 08.04.24 Friday 24.05.24 
 

Summer half term Monday 27.05.24 Friday 01.06.24 
 

Summer 2 Monday 03.06.24 Monday 22.07.24 
 

 

Training Days (School Closed to Students)   

 

- Monday 4th September 2023  
- Tuesday 5th September 2023  
- Monday 8th January 2024  
- Monday 8th April 2024  
- Monday 22nd July 2024   
 


